
Lesson Pian for the Month August2022 to TSubject: Psao7 
December 2022 

A T S Name of the Teacher 
DA. NCELAMClass 

23-08-2022 To 
Jndhoacd iav Psyas 27-08-2022 

Byal 
an a epeHve 

29-08-2022 To a 
3-09-2022 

03 o dwlopma 
Ps-heley 

Hiztica) PaslacHu o Psale 
Tdia. PhacHcc-1) 
Meheds Psycaloay 

05-09-2022 To 

010-09-2022 

12-09-2022 To 

17-09-2022 

19-09-2022 To 

24-09-2022 

26-09-2022 To x pei * Mahad 
01-10-2022 

ebsdvot Mahse 

Ob9vo 3-10-2022 To hee 
8-10-2022 

PAocH 2) 
10-10-2022 To 

PhCAa 
15-10-2022 

17-10-2022 To 

21-10-2022 
aockusHCS 



17-10-2022 To 
Pahcobho 21-10-2022 

eo 
Break 22-10-2022 To 

30-10-2022 

31-10-2022 To a PohCeua 05-11-2022 
Orgoue 

07-11-2022 To RSu 

12-11-2022 
Cadikioi PoAja3) 

Cca 
14-11-2022 To 

19-11-2022 

21-11-2022 To 
26-11-2022 

28-11-2022 To 
menau FO (RLEey 03-12-2022 

05-12-2022 To 
nnaHe sceIAig hocl 10-12-2022 

Men&y 
12-12-2022 To 
17-12-2022 RiJjo 



Suljeci Pschaloqy 

B.A th Ca, 

10 ntusduct to 
'0 

Abronelty 
Moele Pscapotol og 
Biol ogiceMocle 
fsyehedtno , Boloviou 

Phasicl- 1) 
2022 To 

0-C2022 
Ccg tue Mocde) 

Cl iCa Psyc-spatalsq7 

Mee Psychspoiolagy 
DagnsQHC A e93-

ntviL 

MAHhed echnianaAI 
Anxihy Bed duzosdas 

A D 
be8sve 4 Coluli 

Uasdeh 

020 (Aacical 2 ) 

1-12024 



BREAK 
Phobic dlzo9.olL2 

Couge9 (PocHc 
Sube4ce dong- obyla - Coul2 

Rebi (tion o du- abuie 

hood duzo9da (PaasHc-4) 

a Bipoda dig. Unipol69 
-oden Co 

Seh opakenia - ot 

tyb (Pachea - 5) 
CanlL Bscspha 

R (o A Peba 
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